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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/21/2019 TBD GWP - Santa Ana Valley Varsity Tournament Away
Fri 11/22/2019 TBD GWP - Santa Ana Valley Varsity Tournament Away
Sat 11/23/2019 TBD GWP - Santa Ana Valley Varsity Tournament Away
Thu 12/05/2019 TBD GWP - Rancho Bernardo Varsity Tournament (San

Diego)
Away

Fri 12/06/2019 TBD GWP - Rancho Bernardo Varsity Tournament (San
Diego)

Away

Fri 12/06/2019 TBD GWP - Western JV Tournament (Anaheim) Away
Sat 12/07/2019 TBD GWP - Western JV Tournament (Anaheim) Away
Sat 12/07/2019 TBD GWP - Rancho Bernardo Varsity Tournament (San

Diego)
Away

Tue 12/10/2019 3:15 pm GWP - F.V. @ Santa Ana Valley (V, JV) - 3:15/4:15 Away
Thu 12/12/2019 3:15 pm GWP - F.V. @ Warren (V, JV) - 3:15/4:15 Away
Tue 12/17/2019 3:00 pm GWP - F.V. @ Ocean View (V, JV) - 3:00/4:00 Away
Wed 12/18/2019 3:15 pm GWP - F.V. @ Costa Mesa (JV, V) - 3:15/4:15 Away
Fri 01/10/2020 TBD GWP - Western Varsity Tournament Away
Sat 01/11/2020 TBD GWP - Western Varsity Tournament Away
Tue 01/14/2020 4:30 pm GWP - F.V. @ Estancia (@ Costa Mesa) (V, JV) -

4:30/5:30
Away

Thu 01/16/2020 5:10 pm GWP- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (@CDM) (V) Away
Fri 01/17/2020 3:00 pm GWP- Huntington Beach @ F.V. (@HB) (JV, F/S) Away
Tue 01/21/2020 4:00 pm GWP- Marina @ F.V. (@NH) (V) Away
Wed 01/22/2020 4:00 pm GWP- Marina @ F.V. (@HB) (JV, F/S) Away
Thu 01/23/2020 4:00 pm GWP- F.V. @ Edison (@CDM) (V) Away
Fri 01/24/2020 4:00 pm GWP- F.V. @ Edison (@HB) (JV, F/S) Away
Tue 01/28/2020 6:20 pm GWP- F.V. @ Huntington Beach (@NH) (V) Away
Wed 01/29/2020 3:00 pm GWP- F.V. @ Huntington Beach (@HB) (JV, F/S) Away
Thu 01/30/2020 5:10 pm GWP- F.V. @ Marina (@CDM) (V) Away
Fri 01/31/2020 4:00 pm GWP- F.V. @ Marina (@HB) (JV, F/S) Away
Tue 02/04/2020 5:10 pm GWP- Edison @ F.V. (@NH) (V) Away
Wed 02/05/2020 4:00 pm GWP- Edison @ F.V. (@HB) (JV, F/S) Away


